XUZARM

Product data sheet

Characteristics

ACCESS DOVETAIL CLAMP XUM
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PCE

Unit Type of Package 1

Number of Units in

Package 1

1.6 cm

Package 1 Height

10 cm

Package 1 Width

7cm
159
S01
60

Package 1 Length

Package 1 Weight

Unit Type of Package 2

Number of Units in

Package 2

15 cm

Package 2 Height
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Sensors

Telemecanique
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